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12 001 #

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
unnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHun
Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku
Paspen
Twun caHy3na
Bug n3 okHa
PeMOHT

3acefieHne C geTbMu

22 M°

6 M’

30 m°

1/5

Cpato

KBapTupsl

pa3nenbHbln

Ha yauuy

AN3anHepCcKuia

na

NWHTEPHET, mebenb, Mmebenb Ha KYXHe, TeneBu3op, CThpasbHasa

https://ak.move.ru/objects/9284807499

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79831003420
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http://ak.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

MallnHa, XonoaunnbHUK, }'II/ICbT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

Cpava [0 neTHero ce3oHa. B KBapTunpe eCTb BCe
O3 NPOXNBaHUA.
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